L05000018687

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
	(dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	;#)
		MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Aling Officer:		
SAC		

Office Use Only



04/26/05--01003--019 **55.00





CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC. (formerly CCRS) 103 N. MERIDIAN STREET, LOWER LEVEL TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 222-1173

FILING COVER SHEET ACCT. #FCA-14

CONTACT: CINDY

DATE: <u>4-26-05</u>

REF. #: 0631.37263

CORP. NAME: K. HOVNANIAN CAMBRIDGE HOMES, L.L.C.

() ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

() FOREIGN QUALIFICATION

(XX) ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

() TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK

() LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

() MERGER

() REINSTATEMENT

() ANNUAL REPORT

- () CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION
- () OTHER:

STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# 5/2305 FOR \$ 55.00

AUTHORIZATION FOR ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITED:

COST LIMIT: \$_____ **PLEASE RETURN:** () CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING (XX) CERTIFIED COPY () CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

Examiner's Initials



() ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

() FICTITIOUS NAME

() LIMITED LIABILITY

() WITHDRAWAL

() PLAIN STAMPED COPY



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood PLEASE GIVE ORIGINAL SUBMISSION Secretary of State

April 27, 2005

CORPDIRECT AGENTS

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: K. HOVNANIAN CAMBRIDGE HOMES, L.L.C. Ref. Number: L05000018687

We have received your document for K. HOVNANIAN CAMBRIDGE HOMES, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED your \$55.00 payment.

We are confused by this amendment.

Are you sure that the Altamonte Springs address is supposed to be an address for the R.A.?

Is C T CORPORATION SYSTEM still going to be the R.A.?

Is the Altamonte Springs address actually the address of the LLC???

And what address do you want us to change on the Fictitious Name filing? The address of the fictitious name? Or the address of the owner??

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr **Document Specialist** Letter Number: 905A00029090 Qi NY 0

OS HER LO HH ID: DH

THERESA FES

 \mathcal{G}

APR 26 AH 10: 04

HERTEREDUS NED UI-14 FIL UNHORLDGE HUNDO

PHA NUL MUL ICUIUU

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

I. The name of the limited liability company is: K. HOVNANIAN CAMBRIDGE HOMES, L.L.C.

2. The mailing address of the limited liability company is 235 NORTH WESTMONTE DR.,

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714

FEBRUARY 24, 2005

3. Date of filing/registration in Florida

H05000045781

4. Document number

5. The name of the registered agent and the registered office address as shown on the records of the Florida Department of State: TALLAHAS

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Name 1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND ROAD Address

PLANTATION, FL 33324 City, State and Zip

6. The name and address of the new registered agent and/or office:

WILLIAM S. OROSZ, JR.

Name 235 NORTH WESTMONTE DR.

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

ALTAMONT SPRINGS FL. 32714

If the limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the registered agent will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were suthorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the finited liability company or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company

(Signature of a monitor of a member)

PETER S, REINHART, SECRETARY & GENERAL COUNSEL (Printed or typed name of signee)

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to get in this capacity. I further agree to complete the provisions of ad statutes relative to the prover and complete partermance of my duties and I am initial registered agent in bottom of any duties of a statutes relative to the provision as registered agent as provided for in Chapter of the provided for in Chapter of the provided for in chapter of the provided for in the provided for in the registered agent of the provided for in chapter of the provided for in the registered agent of the provided for in chapter of the provided for in the registered of the provided for in the provided for in the provided for in the registered of the provided for in the provided for in the provided for the provided for interval. The provided for the p

Signature of Registered Agenty

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314

FILING FEE: \$25.00